AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAG 1 1
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M008	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NRR-09-137 NRR-09-138	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th		
U∶S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Contract Management Branch No. Mail Stop: TWB-01⊣10M Washington, DC 20555	1	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Robin T. Barnes Mail Stop: TWB-01-10M Washington, DC 20555		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
PHACIL, INC.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
ACIN CAMDEN CENTER			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-10-07-414 NR	
CAMDEN NJ 081030000			Mod 008	·····
DDE Duns054885111	FACILITY CODE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)     X   0.9-21-2007	
		AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS	
AP AP	PN:31X0200 B&R:920-	15-111-112 JCN: J3211 15-111-112 JCN: J3181 DIFICATIONS OF CON	BOC:252A \$60,000	
AP AP 13. THIS ITEM APF IT MODIFIES	PN: 31X0200 B&R: 920- PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI International and the contract of	15-111-112 JCN: J3181 DIFICATIONS OF CON DER NO. AS DESCRIB IT IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	BOC:252A \$60,000 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.	
AP AP AP 13. THIS ITEM APF IT MODIFIES 1 (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mut	PN: 31X0200 B&R: 920- PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI International and the contract of	15-111-112 JCN: J3181 DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRIB TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON CHANGES (such as changes in page)	BOC: 252A \$60,000 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.	
AP AP AP 13. THIS ITEM APF IT MODIFIES 1 (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Muture X Inc. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	PN: 31X0200 B&R: 920- PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI Ithority) THE CHANGES SET FORT REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE O RAJ 103(b). UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Dal Agreement of Bor remental Funding required to sign this docum	15-111-112 JCN: J3181 DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRIB TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON CHANGES (such as changes in pa th Parties	BOC: 252A \$60,000 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office.	
AP AP AP 13. THIS ITEM APF IT MODIFIES (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutury X Inc. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of modification 008 to NRC-1 of \$250,000, and 2) increase the contract Phis order hereby obligates FY09 funds : The following is a sum of obligations for Y08: \$285,630 Y09: \$704,000 Total NRC Obligations for NRC-10-07-414 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN IN	PN:31X0200 B&R:920- PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI Interfection of the contraction	15-111-112 JCN:J3181 DIFICATIONS OF COND DER NO. AS DESCRIB TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COND CHANGES (such as changes in particular th Parties th Parties thent and return ton/contract subject matter where feasible to 1) provide increment 000 from \$739,630 to 50,000 increasing thi -001 from the date of FECT.	BOC: 252A \$60,000 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. He.) ental funding in the \$989,630. .s order from \$739,63 award through the d	0 to \$989,630
AP AP AP AP 13. THIS ITEM APF IT MODIFIES 1 (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutri X Inc. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of modification 008 to NRC-10- of \$250,000, and 2) increase the contract This order hereby obligates FY09 funds : the following is a sum of obligations for Y08: \$285,630 Y09: \$704,000 Total NRC Obligations for NRC-10-07-4141 LL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN IN	PN:31X0200 B&R:920- PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI Interfection of the contraction	15-111-112 JCN:J3181 DIFICATIONS OF COND DER NO. AS DESCRIB TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COND CHANGES (such as changes in particular th Parties th Parties thent and return ton/contract subject matter where feasible to 1) provide increment 000 from \$739,630 to 50,000 increasing thi -001 from the date of FECT.	BOC: 252A \$60,000 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. He.) ental funding in the \$989,630. Is order from \$739,63 E award through the d orce and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) mott	0 to \$989,630
AP AP AP AP 13. THIS ITEM APF IT MODIFIES 1 (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutt X Inc. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of modification 008 to NRC-10- of \$250,000, and 2) increase the contract This order hereby obligates FY09 funds : Che following is a sum of obligations for Y08: \$285,630 Y09: \$704,000 Total NRC Obligations for NRC-10-07-4141 NLL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN IN Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	PN:31X0200 B&R:920- PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI Interfection of the contraction	15-111-112 JCN: J3181   DIFICATIONS OF CONT   DER NO. AS DESCRIB   TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON   CHANGES (such as changes in particles)   th Parties   th Parties   ton/contract subject matter where feasible to 1) provide increme   000 from \$739,630 to   50,000 increasing thi   -001 from the date of   FECT. hanged, remains unchanged and in full for the second of	BOC: 252A \$60,000 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. We.) ental funding in the \$989,630. .s order from \$739,63 : award through the d orce and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) mott .cer	0 to \$989,630

•

ļ.

يرد فارا الا الاردار المعهور الأسلم الحار

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETA